Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958
e: rapidrop@rapidrop.com
w: www.rapidrop.com Page 1 of 2
Rapidrop Global Ltd reserves the right to change the design, materials and specifications without notice to continue product development
Data Sheet 1.23
Issue C
Resilient Seat Check Valve

Connections
EN1092-2 PN10/PN16
ANSI B16.1 Class125
Maximum Working Pressure
20.7 bar (300 PSI)
Temperature
-10°-120°C
Coating
Fusion Bonded Epoxy Coating
In accordance with ANSI / AWWA C550
Approvals
UL, FM
Sizes
Sizes Dimensions (mm) Product Ordering Codes
In mm A B ANSI PN16
2” DN 50 203 127 RDCVF050A RDCVF050F
2.5” DN 65 254 140 RDCVF065A RDCVF065F
3” DN 80 279 146 RDCVF080A RDCVF080F
4” DN 100 330 171 RDCVF100A RDCVF100F
5” DN 125 356 203 RDCVF125A RDCVF125F
6” DN 150 406 222 RDCVF150A RDCVF150F
8” DN 200 495 267 RDCVF200A RDCVF200F
10” DN 250 559 311 RDCVF250A RDCVF250F
12” DN 300 660 343 RDCVF300A RDCVF300F
Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958
e: rapidrop@rapidrop.com
w: www.rapidrop.com Page 2 of 2